Bellekler

Team

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

Uriin

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5 CL40

Ram (JM4800ALE-32G)

Apacer NOX 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL40 DDR5 Gaming

Ram (AH5U32G52C522MBAA-2)

Apacer NOX 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40 DDR5 Gaming

Ram (AH5U32G56C522MBAA-2)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38 DDR5

Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5229BAA-2)

T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB 6400Mhz
DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram
(FLBD532G6400HC40BDCO1)

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-32
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/32 KINGSTON

DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S19D8/32 KINGSTON
1x32G

DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Marka

Transcend

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

96,60

102,35

104,65

115,00

115,00

117,30

120,75

126,50

62,68

67,85

67,85

70,15

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usD

usb



32GB

32GB

Team

Team

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S522D8/32
KINGSTON

DDR4 CL18 KF436C18BB2AK2/32TR KINGSTON RGB
2x16

T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB 6000Mhz
CL38 Ram (FLBD532G600OHC38IDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB (2x16) 6000MHz DDR5
CL38 Ram (FLRD532G6000HC383JDCO1)

32G DDR5 5200MHz CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BD8-32

KINGSTON

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5

Team

32GB

Team

Team

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

Notebook Ram (JM480OASE-32G)

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz CL40 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED532G4800C40D-S01)

T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 6400Mhz DDR5
Gaming Ram CL40 (FLRD532G6400HC40BDCO1)

DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BD8-32 CUDIMM
KINGSTON

DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-32
KINGSTON 2x16G

DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Team

Kingston

Transcend

Team

Kingston

Team

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

74,75

93,15

94,30

95,45

95,45

96,60

96,60

100,05

100,63

102,35

103,21

103,50

106,95

117,30

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40 DDR5 Apacer 0 120,75 USD
Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C6229BAA-2)

32GB KINGSTON DDR5 6000MT/s CL30 KF560C30BBE-32TR Kingston 0 149,50 USD
BEAST 1x32G

32GB DDR5 CL32 KF564C32BBEAK2-32TR KINGSTON RGB Kingston 0 166,75 USD
2x16
Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB 1x32GB 3200Mhz Apacer 0 56,35 USD

CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram (AH4U32G32C2827GAA-1)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Ram Team 0 56,93 USD
(TED432G3200C2201)
Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4 Team 0 57,39 USD

Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED432G3200C22-S01)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB 2x16GB 3200Mhz Apacer 0 57,50 USD
CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram (AH4U32G32C28Y7GAA-2)

Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 32GB 2x16GB 3200MHz Team 0 57,50 USD
CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLZRD432G3200HC16FDCO1)

Apacer 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Notebook Apacer 0 60,95 USD
SODIMM RAM (ES.32G21.PSI)

Apacer Panther 32GB 1x32GB 5200MHz CL40 DDR5 Apacer 0 71,30 USD
Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-1)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5 Apacer 0 75,90 USD
Notebook Ram ( FS.32G2A.PTH)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38 DDR5 Apacer 0 86,25 USD
Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-2)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5 Apacer 0 96,60 USD
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz Team 0 106,95 USD
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G5600HC38GDCO1)



Team T-Force DELTA RGB ECO Silver 32GB 2x16GB
6000MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF2D532G6000HC38IDCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Beyaz 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB 32GB 2x16GB 7800Mhz DDR5
CL38 Beyaz Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G7800HC38DDCO1)

Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 8000MHz
CL38 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G8000OHC38DDCO1)

Team

Team

Team

Team

107,53 USD

108,10 USD

166,75 USD

189,75 USD



